
SOBTIS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

School Calendar (2025-26) 
DATE DAY SCHEDULE 

                                      APRIL 
02/04/2025 Wednesday New Session Begins for classes (NC to 9)/ Tika Ceremony/Orientation 

PTM( Kindergarten) 

03/04/2025 Thursday Swings Day ( Kindergarten) 

04/05/2025 Friday Movie Time ( Kindergarten) 

06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami (Holiday) 

07/04/2025 Monday Space Adventure Party( Kindergarten) 

09/04/2025 Wednesday Inter Class Tag Board Decoration Competition ( Classes 2to XII) 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

12/04/2025 Saturday Baisakhi Celebration( Kindergarten) /Investiture Ceremony 

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

15/04/2025 Tuesday Weekly Test  

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

19/04/2025 Saturday Inter House English Debate Competition (Classes IX, X & XII) / 

 T.T Tournament/Easter Day Activity( LKG & UKG) 

21/04/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Visit to Airport ( Classes 5 & 6) 

22/04/2025 Tuesday Inter Class Show and Tell Competition on Earth Day ( Classes 2 to 5)/ 

Green Colour Day  Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

26/04/2025 Saturday Handwriting Competition ( Classes I to III) /Inter House Hindi Debate 
Competition (IX, X & XII) 

28/04/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Visit to Game Zone ( Class 1)  

30/04/2025 Wednesday Labour Day Activity ( LKG & UKG) 

                                                                                                           MAY 
01/05/2025 Thursday Pratispradha 

03/05/2025 Saturday World Laughter Day (NC) 

06/05/2025 Tuesday UT-1 Begins 

10/05/2025 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration( Classes NC to 1)/ Card Making( Classes II & 

III)/ Cake Making ( Classes IV & V) 

12/05/2025 Monday Buddh Purnima (Holiday) 

14/05/2025 Wednesday Menstural Cycle Education ( Classes IV & V girls) 

15/05/2025 Thursday PTM UT-1/ Orange Colour Day Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

16/05/2025 Friday INTER SCHOOL SPORTS MEET (16 MAY & 17 MAY) 

  SUMMER CAMP FOR CLASSES NC TO UKG (19 MAY TO 24 MAY), 

EXTRA CLASSES FOR IX TO XII (19 MAY TO 27 MAY), FDP FOR 
TEACHERS/ 

SUMMER CAMP FOR CLASSES I TO VIII (19 MAY TO 27 MAY) 

CBP for Teachers (28 & 29 May) 

   

                                              SUMMER VACATIONS (30 MAY TO 30 JUNE,2025) 

   

                                        JUNE 
30/06/2025 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR TEACHERS 

                                        JULY 
01/07/2025 Tuesday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR STUDENTS/ Back to School Party ( Classes 

NC to 2) 

1 to 7 July  Van Mahotsav week( Classes II to V)/ Tea Plantation Drive/ Visit to 

Nursery ( Class 2) 

06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram (Holiday) 

12/07/2025 Saturday Inter House Story Telling Competition ( Classes III to V) 
Inter House Graffiti Contest ( Classes VIII to XII)  



14/07/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Good- Touch Bad- Touch Orientation ( Classes I to III) 

15/07/2025 Tuesday Inter Class Dance Competition ( Classes NC to UKG) 

19/07/2025 Saturday Inter House Show and Tell Competition(Classes I &II), Inter House Hindi 

Debate Competition (VI to VIII) 

21/07/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

22/07/2025 Tuesday Mango Day/Yellow Colour Day Celebration( Classes NC to UKG) 

24/07/2025 Thursday Shoe Lace Activity ( UKG) 

26/07/2025 Saturday Spell Bee Competition ( III to V) Inter House English Debate Competition 

(VI to VIII) 

28/07/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

29/07/2025 Tuesday Visit to Rail Café & Railway Station( Class III) 

30/07/2025 Wednesday Inter Class English Rhymes Competition ( Classes UKG & I ) 

   

                                              AUGUST 
02/08/2025 Saturday Watermelon Day Celebration ( Kindergaten) Rakhi Making Activity (II to 

VI), Inter House Volley Ball Tournament) 

04/08/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

07/08/2025 Thursday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Visit to DM, SSP, Commissioner, Mayor 

Office, JLA, JRC) 

08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi Bandhan Activity( Classes NC to I ) 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

11/08/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

12/08/2025 Tuesday Independence Day Craft activities( UKG to V) 

13/08/2025 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration       ( NC & LKG) 

14/08/2025 Thursday Chehlum (Holiday) 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

18/08/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Personal Hygiene Session (Classes II to IV) 

22/08/2025 Friday Inter Class MUN ( Classes XI & XII) 

23/08/2025 Saturday Inter House Singing Competition( VI to XII) /Inter House Carom 
Tournament 

25/08/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

26/08/2025 Tuesday Onam Celebration ( NC to I)/ Visit To 5-Star Hotel Ramada( Class V) 

27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration  

28/08/2025 Thursday Inter House Taekwondo (I to VIII) & Basketball Tournament ( VI to XII) 

29/08/2025 Friday                            Inter House Dance Competition( VI to XII)/ Inter House   

Chess & TT Tournament 

30/08/2025 Saturday PTM (Pre-Term 1) 

                                             SEPTEMBER 
02/09/2025 Tuesday Nutrition Week ( NC to I) 

04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration 

05/09/2025 Friday Eid-e-Milad/Barawafat (Holiday) 

08/09/2025 Monday Term-1 Examination Begins 

20/09/2025 Saturday White Colour Day Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

25/09/2025 Thursday Inter Class Hindi Rhymes Competition( Kindergarten) 

27/09/2025 Saturday Navratri & Dussehra Celebration( Kindergarten) 

29/09/2025 Monday Gandhi Jayanti  Celebration 

30/09/2025 Tuesday Dussehra Break (30th Sep to 2nd Oct.) 

   

                                               OCTOBER 
02/10/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

04/10/2025 Saturday PTM (Term-1) 

06/10/2025 Monday Visit to Orphanage( Class LKG) 

07/10/2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 



09/10/2025 Thursday Vegetable Vendor Activity ( Kindergarten) 

11/10/2025 Saturday  Art & Science Exhibition (Senior Wing) & Educational Visit (Junior Wing) 

13/10/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

15/10/2025 Wednesday Hand Washing Day Activity ( Class LKG) 

17/10/2025 Friday Diwali Craft Activities ( Classes NC to VIII) 

18/10/2025 Saturday Diwali Celebration 

20/10/2025 Monday Diwali Break (20th Oct. to 23rd Oct.) 

27/10/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Show and Tell Competition (Kindergarten) 

30/10/2025 Thursday Halloween Day Celebration ( NC to I) 

                                                 NOVEMBER 
03/11/2025 Monday Weekly Test/ Visit to Gurudwara ( NC) 

05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

07/11/2025 Friday National Cancer Day Celebration/ Visit to Rohilkhand Medical College ( 
Classes V & VI) 

08/11/2025 Saturday Blue Colour Day Celebration (Under the Sea – Classes NC to UKG) 

10/11/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

13/11/2025 Thursday Annual Sports Meet (13 Nov. & 14 Nov.- Classes II to XII) 

14/11/2025 Friday  Visit to Funcity  ( Kindergarten) /Children’s Day Celebration   

15/11/2025 Saturday Visit to Railway Station ( School Premises) 

17/11/2025 Monday Weekly Test 

18/11/2025 Tuesday Visit to Police Station ( Class II) 

19/11/2025 Wednesday Dining Table Manners Activity ( NC to I) 

22/11/2025 Saturday Story Telling Session ( NC to I) 

24/11/2025 Monday Guru Tegh Bahadur Shahid Divas (Holiday) 

25/11/2025 Tuesday Weekly Test 

29/11/2025 Saturday Movie Time ( In School Auditorium- NC to I) 

                                                    DECEMBER 
01/12/2025 Monday UT-2 Begins 

06/12/2025 Saturday Brown Colour Day Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

13/12/2025 Saturday Sports Meet ( Classes NC to I) 

20/12/2025 Saturday Christmas Craft Activities ( NC to I) 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Carnival 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Day (Holiday) 

27/12/2025 Saturday PTM NC TO XII  

29/12/2025 Monday Winter Break (29th Dec’25 to 7TH Jan’26) 

                                                  JANUARY 
07/01/2026 Wednesday School Reopens 

10/01/2026 Saturday National Milk Day Celebration/ Visit to Milk Factory ( Class I) 

13/01/2026 Tuesday Lohri/ Makar Sankranti Celebration 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

17/01/2026 Saturday Pink Colour Day Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

22/01/2026 Thursday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

23/01/2026 Friday Vasant Panchami (Holiday) 

24/01/2026 Saturday Republic Day Craft Activities ( NC to III) 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

27/01/2026 Tuesday Weekly Test 

31/01/2026 Saturday Farewell  

                                                 FEBRUARY 
04/02/2026 Wednesday Favourite Character Presentation ( Kindergarten) 

07/02/2026 Saturday Convocation Ceremony (Classes II, V, VIII)/ Shapes Activity ( Class NC) 

09/02/2026 Monday Weekly Test 

13/02/2026 Friday  Red Colour Day Celebration ( Kindergarten) 

14/02/2026 Saturday Pre Term-2 PTM (NC TO IX & XI) 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri 



                                                 MARCH 
02/03/2026 Monday Holi Celebration ( NC to I) 

03/03/2026   Tuesday Holi Break (03rd March to 05th March) 

21/03/2026 Saturday PTM & Result Declaration For Term-2 (2ND  TO 9TH & 11TH ) 

23/03/2026 Monday PTM & Result Declaration For Term-2 (NC TO 1st ) 

   

 

 The dates and timings mentioned may be changed by the school authorities if any 

situation demands. A formal notification will be shared in this regard as per 

requirement.  
 


